Офіційний дистриб’ютор
Danfoss в Україні
Features
• Applicable to HCFC, HFC, R717 (Ammonia), R744 (CO2) and all flammable refrigerants
• Optional accessories:
◦ Heavy duty industrial hand wheel for frequent operation
◦ Cap for infrequent operation

Please note that the type codes only serve to identify the valves, some of which may not form part of the standard
product range. For further information please contact your local Danfoss Sales Company.
Table 15: Type codes
Valve type SVA-S/L SS Shut-off valve
Available connections
D A
Nominal size in mm (valve
size measured on the
connection diameter)
15 DN 15 (½) x x
20 DN 20 (¾) x x
25 DN 25 (1) x x
32 DN 32 (1¼) x x
40 DN 40 (1½) x x
50 DN 50 (2) x x
65 DN 65 (2½) x x
80 DN 80 (3) x x
100 DN 100 (4) x x
125 DN 125 (5) x
Connections
D Butt-weld connection: DIN EN 10220
A Butt-weld connection: ANSI B 36.19M
Valve housing
ANG Angle flow
STR Straight flow
Other equipment
H-WHEEL Hand wheel
CAP Cap
 NOTE:
Where products need to be certified according to specific certification societies or where higher pressures are
required, the relevant information should be included at the time of order.
Ordering SVA-S SS
SVA-S SS Angleway
Table 16: Butt-weld DIN (EN 10220)
Size
Type
MWP
Code number
mm in. bar psi
15 ½ SVA-S SS 15 D ANG H-WHEEL 52 754 148B5289
15 ½ SVA-S SS 15 D ANG CAP 52 754 148B5290
20 ¾ SVA-S SS 20 D ANG H-WHEEL 52 754 148B5377
20 ¾ SVA-S SS 20 D ANG CAP 52 754 148B5378
25 1 SVA-S SS 25 D ANG H-WHEEL 52 754 148B5486
25 1 SVA-S SS 25 D ANG CAP 52 754 148B5487
32 1¼ SVA-S SS 32 D ANG H-WHEEL 52 754 148B5566
32 1¼ SVA-S SS 32 D ANG CAP 52 754 148B5567
40 1½ SVA-S SS 40 D ANG H-WHEEL 52 754 148B5646
40 1½ SVA-S SS 40 D ANG CAP 52 754 148B5647
50 2 SVA-S SS 50 D ANG H-WHEEL 52 754 148B5753
50 2 SVA-S SS 50 D ANG CAP 52 754 148B5754
65 2½ SVA-S SS 65 D ANG H-WHEEL 52 754 148B5847
65 2½ SVA-S SS 65 D ANG CAP 52 754 148B5848
80 3 SVA-S SS 80 D ANG CAP 50 725 148B5928
100 4 SVA-S SS 100 D ANG CAP 50 725 148B6032
125 5 SVA-S SS 125 D ANG CAP 50 725 148B6126
Shut-off valve, Type SVA-S SS and SVA-L SS
© Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2021.02 AI234986440234en-000801 | 14
Table 17: Butt-weld ANSI (B 36.19M SCHEDULE 40)
Size
Type
MWP
Code number
mm in. bar psi
15 ½ SVA-S SS 15 A40 ANG CAP 52 754 148B5396
20 ¾ SVA-S SS 20 A40 ANG CAP 52 754 148B5395
25 1 SVA-S SS 25 A40 ANG CAP 52 754 148B6477
32 1¼ SVA-S SS 32 A40 ANG CAP 52 754 148B5595
40 1½ SVA-S SS 40 A40 ANG CAP 52 754 148B5683
Table 18: Butt-weld ANSI (B 36.19M SCHEDULE 10)
Size